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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DHSC Mon 22-May 09:30 03:30 A10999W1 Human Genetics and Evolution Online

DHSC Tue 23-May 09:30 03:30 A11001W1 Demography and Population Online

DHSC Wed 24-May 09:30 03:30 A16862W1 Behaviour and its Evolution Online

DHSC Wed 24-May 09:30 03:30 A16862X1 Behaviour and its Evolution (old syllabus) Online

DHSC Thu 25-May 14:30 03:00 A11003W1 Sociological Theory Online

DHSC Fri 26-May 09:30 03:00 A11002W1 Anthropological Analysis and Interpretation Online

DHSC Mon 29-May 09:30 03:00 A00525W1 Biological Conservation Online

DHSC Mon 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10979W1 Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology Examination Schools 

Computer Based
DHSC Mon 29-May 09:30 03:00 A17331W1 Geographies of Migration Online

DHSC Mon 29-May 14:30 03:00 A10903W1 Gender theories and realities: cross-cultural perspectives Online

DHSC Tue 30-May 09:30 03:00 A10901W1 South Asia Online

DHSC Tue 30-May 09:30 03:30 A11006W1 Quantitative Methods (Exam) Online

DHSC Wed 31-May 09:30 03:00 A11011W1 Physical and Forensic Anthropology: the Analysis of Human Skeletal 

Remains

Online

DHSC Wed 31-May 09:30 03:00 A12740W1 Social Policy Examination Schools 

Computer Based
DHSC Wed 31-May 09:30 03:00 A17329W1 Anthropology of Buddhism Online

DHSC Thu 01-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10905W1 Japanese Society Online

DHSC Thu 01-Jun 09:30 03:00 A16463W1 How to Build a Brain from Scratch Doctoral Training 

Centre Computer Based

DHSC Thu 01-Jun 09:30 03:00 A16863W1 Evolutionary Medicine and Public Health Online

DHSC Fri 02-Jun 09:30 03:30 A11005W1 Health and Disease Online

DHSC Mon 05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18173W1 Systems Neuroscience: Memory and Memory-Guided Choice Doctoral Training 

Centre Computer Based
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